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21 Swugwjhlu Swugwjhlu SwugwjhU ynudncinwunnp 24 wynpwn SGhubhjwywu puncpwahp. 1000Base-T
UndnLuinwuwnnp 24 UndnLuinwwnnp 24 Interface: 24, Auto MDI/MDIX: Yes, Switching Capacity 48Gbps Max. Packet
wnnu wnnu

Forwarding Rate 35.712 Mpps, Store & Forwarding Forwading Yes Power Input
AC[J100 ~ 240 V Packet Buffer Size: 512KBytes, FAN: Fanless, Comply with
RoHS 6 Yes Energy Efficiency Ethernet (EEE) Yes, Power Saving By Link Status
Yes Power Saving By Cable Length Yes, MAC Address Table Size: 16000 802.3x

Flow Control Yes, Head-of-line (HOL) Blocking Prevention Yes Jumbo Frame
9,216 Bytes, Switch intelligence Unmanaged Port count: 1000Base-T Interface
x 24,120G CXP Interface 120G CXP Interface Yes, Storage Humidity: 5% ~ 95%
RH Acoustic 0 dB, 1000Base-T Interface 24, 120G CXP Interface Yes Auto
MDI/MDIX Yes, SW Capacity 48Gbps, Max. Packet FW Rate 35.712 Mpps Store

& Forwarding Forwading Yes, Power Saving By Link Status Yes













NMNOJIHOE ONMNCAHMUE

npepnaraeMoro Tosapa
OO0 KOMIN MPO B Ka4yecTBe y4aCTHMKA B paMKax y4aCTuUSA B 3JIEKTPOHHOM ayKuMoHe nog kogoM EUXUMQR-2024/8-3-GMRL HUXKe
npencTasngeT NOJIHOE ONUcaHWe npeasaraeMoro MM ToBapa.

Homep noTa MpepnaraemMbiii ToBap

TOBaprIIZ 3HakK MapKa TeXHN4YeCKNe XapakKTepunctmkun
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